
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2014 - 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Philip Oldham
Resource Persons: Mr. Ed Boucher,  Dr. Glenn James, Dr. Bobby Hodum, Mr. Jeff Young, Mr. Tiff Rector, and Ms. Libby Gays

1/23/2015

Appointed Staff:

Dr. Huey-Ming Tzeng Administrative 5001 tzenghm@gmail.com 2017
Mr. Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bharat Soni Administrative 5036 bsoni@tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Jack Butler Administrative 5041 jbutler@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Debbie Walker Clerical 5086 dwalker@tntech.edu 2017
Lt. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Brooke Dedmon Clerical 5047 bljones@tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Claire Stinson Administrative 5037 cstinson@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Joseph Rencis Administrative 5015 jjrencis@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Melissa Geist Administrative 5176 mgeist@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Michael Hooper Support 5084 mhooper@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Kevin Edwards Support 5041 kedwards@tntech.edu 2015

Elected College Representatives:

 Agriculture and Human Ecology:
Dr. Jim Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jeff Plant Faculty 5035 jplant@tntech.edu 2016

Arts & Sciences:
Dr. James Stewart Faculty 5072 jmstewart@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Kent Dollar Faculty 5064 kdollar@tntech.edu 2017

Business:
Dr. Jack Matson Faculty 5022 jematson@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Rodley Pineda Faculty 5022 rpineda@tntech.edu 2016

Education:
Dr. Laura Graves Faculty 5042 lgraves@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Sandi J. Smith Faculty 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2015

Engineering:
Dr. Holly Stretz Faculty 5013 hstretz@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5104 jojo@tntech.edu 2015

Library & Learning Assistance:
Ms. Sharon Holderman Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Ann Manginelli Faculty 5066 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2016

Nursing:
Dr. Judy Duvall Faculty 5001 jjduvall@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Kim Hanna Faculty 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2016

Elected Members-at-Large:

Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Chad Rezsnyak Faculty 5055 crezsnyak@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Malinda Lloyd Faculty 5042 mlloyd@tntech.edu 2016
Ms. Regina Lee Faculty 5066 rlee@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. S. K. Ballal Faculty 5063 skballal@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Ward Doubet Faculty 5045 wdoubet@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Deborah Setliff Faculty 5042 dsetliff@tntech.edu 2015

Students:

Ms. Emily McDonald Student 5582 sgapresident@students.tntech.edu 2015
Ms. Kellie Collins Student 7466 sgasecretary@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Chris McDonald Student 10429 ccmcdonald42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr.Bobby Adams Student 5553 bgadams42@students.tntech.edu 2015
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